City COMMISSION MEETINGS
2018 CALENDAR YEAR

January 16", Tuesday
February 5 Monday
February 20", Tuesday
February 26", Monday — Special Meeting
Mareh-5"-Monday **CANCELED**
March 19" Monday
April 2™ Monday
April 16", Monday

May 7", Monday

May 14" Monday — Workshop

May 21, Monday
June 4", Monday
June 18", Monday
July 2™ Monday
August 20", Monday
September 12" Wednesday *

September 24", Monday *

* September meeting dates are coordinated with Broward County School Board and
Broward County Commission budget hearings in accordance with Florida Statutes.

October 15", Monday
November 19", Monday

December 3™ Monday
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